
Page 1        3/15/2013   11:28 AM RFQ PACKAGE
I-3802A, Reconstructs and widens I-85 from North of NC 73 (Exit 55)

 to Lane Street (Exit 63) in Cabarrus County
Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

A. Morton Thomas & 
Associates, Inc.

8412 Fall of Neuse Rd., 
Ste. 202 Raleigh NC 27615 Mike Surasky 919-855-9989 msurasky@amtengineering.com

APAC-Tennessee, Inc.                    
Ballenger Paving 
Division 900 West Lee Rd. Taylors SC 29687 Janice Pruitt 864-292-9550 Janice.Pruitt@apac.com

Archer Western
701 Corporate Center Dr., 
Ste. 450 Raleigh NC 27607 Mike Manning 919-463-6772 mmanning@walshgroup.com

Atkins Global
5200 77 Center Dr., Ste. 
500 Charlotte NC 28217 Paige M. Yandle 704-522-7275 Paige.Yandle@atkinsglobal.com

Austin Bridge & Road LP
6330 Commerce Dr., Ste. 
150 Irving TX 75063 Shankar Narayanan 972-795-5185 Snarayanan@Austin-Ind.com

Balfour Beatty 
Infrastructure, Inc. 430 Eastwood Rd. Wilmington NC 28403 Greg McVey 910-452-1145 GMcVey@bbiius.com

Blythe Construction, Inc. 2911 North Graham St. Charlotte NC 28206 Jim McBryde 704-805-6342 jim.mcbryde@blytheconstruction.com

Blythe Development Co
1415 E. Westinghouse 
Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 Luke Blythe

704-588-0023 
exten 224 lblythe@blythedevelopment.com

Coastal Cordy & 
Associates Inc 201 N. Front St., Ste. 307 Wilmington NC 28401 Dawn york 910-251-9790 dyork@dialcordy.com
Diamond Water 
Construction, LLP 1500 Middle Ridge Dr. Willow Springs NC 27592 Betsy Clark 919-280-1110 betsyclark@diamondwaterllp.com

DRMP 5950 Fairview Rd., Ste. 320 Charlotte NC 28210 Jim Beck 704-332-2289 jbeck@drmp.com

FA Southeast LLC
1230 Peachtree St., NE, 
Ste. 1921 Atlanta GA 30309 Francisco Javier Pascual 404-942-2472 jpascual@ferrovial.us

Florence & Hutcheson
5121 Kingdom Way, Ste. 
100 Raleigh NC 27607 Tom Tallman 919-900-1665 ttallman@flohut.com

Gannett Fleming, Inc.
4350 W. Cypress St., Ste. 
340 Tampa FL 33607 Jay Calhoun 813-831-8870 jcalhoun@gfnet.com

Granite Construction Co. 6215 E. Sligh Ave. Tampa FL 33617 Michael Derksen 813-367-9645 Michael.Derksen@gcinc.com
HDR Engineering Inc. of 
the Carolinas 3733 National Dr., Ste. 207 Raleigh NC 27612 Greg Kempf 919-785-1118 Greg.Kempf@hdrinc.com
HRI, Inc. dba HRI Bridge 
Co 2409 East Cherokee St. Blacksburg SC 29702 Ernest L. Partlow

864-936-3081 
exten. 6728 Epartlow@hribridgeco.com
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Infrastructure Consulting 
& Engineering

8480 Honeycutt Rd, Ste. 
200 Raleigh NC 27615 Sam Al-Jamal 919-714-7286 sam.aljamal@ice-eng.com

Johnson, Mirmiran & 
Thompson Inc. 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth McDonald 410-316-2432 kmcdonald@jmt.com

KCI Associates of NC
9741 Southern Pine Blvd., 
Ste, J Charlotte NC 28273 Merritt King 803-980-6025 merritt.king@kci.com

Michael Baker 
Engineering, Inc.

8000 Regency Parkway, 
Ste. 600 Cary NC 27518 Paul Auclair 919-481-5715 PEAuclair@mbakercorp.com

Mulkey Engineers & 
Consultants 6750 Tryon Rd,. Cary NC 27518 Jay Bissett 919-858-1841 jbissett@mulkeyinc.com
NCM Demolition & 
Remediation, LP 1624 Toal St. Charlotte NC 28206 Joe Stritmatter 704-333-0231 JSritmatter@ncmgroup.com

Parsons
5540 Centerview Dr., Ste. 
217 Raleigh NC 27606 Ed Robbins 919-854-1347 Ed.Robbins@parsons.com

Parsons Brinckerhoff 121 W. trade St., Ste. 1050 Charlotte NC 28202 Daniel Bridges 704-342-5404 Bridges@pbworld.com
RK&K 900 Ridgefield Dr. Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock 919-878-9560 Tpeacock@rkk.com
Ramey Kemp & 
Associates

5808 Ffaringdon Place, 
Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27609 Justine Jenkins 919-872-5115 jjenkins@rameykemp.com

Stantec
801 Jones Franklin Rd, 
Ste. 300 Raleigh NC 27606 Scott Boyles 919-523-8561 scott.boyles@stantec.com

Stewart Inc.
421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 
400 Raleigh NC 27601 Karen Lee 919-866-472. Klee@stewartinc.com

STV Inc. DBA Ralph 
Whitehead Associates, 
Inc.

1000 West Morehead St., 
Ste. 200 Charlotte NC 28208 Jeanette.Kramer 704-816-2563 Jeanette.Kramer@stvinc.com

Terracon 5240 Green's Dairy Rd Raleigh NC 27616 Andrew Nash 919-873-2211 aanash@terracon.com
Tetra Tech Construction 
Inc 2736 State Highway 30 Gloversville NY 12078 Kimberly Dempsey

518-661-5304 
exxten 220 Kimberly.Dempsey@tetratech.com

The Lane Construction 
Corp 6135 Park South Dr. Charlotte NC 28210 Mike Grey 704-553-6552 Mgrey@laneconstruct.com
The Louis Berger Group, 
Inc. 1001 Wade Ave., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com
Triangle Grading & 
Paving, Inc.

1521 South Huffman Mill 
Rd. Burlington NC 27215 Arnold Mann

336-584-1745 
exten 122 amann@trianglegradingpaving.com

United Infrastructure 
Group Inc 5562 Pendergrass Blvd. Great Falls SC 29055 Rick Volk 803-581-6000 Rick.Volk@uig.net
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Zachry Construction 
Corp

808 Aviation Parkway, 
Bldg. 14, Ste. 1200 Morrisville NC 27560 Sam White 919-653-6222 Sam.White@zachrycorp.com

Zachry Construction 
Corp

808 Aviation Parkway, 
Bldg. 14, Ste. 1200 Morrisville NC 27560 Megan Medina 210-871-3222 Megan.Medina@zachrycorp.com
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